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L O A N C O M P A N I E S A N D B U I L D I N G S O C I E T I E S . 

TABLE CXXX. Miscellaneous statistics by provinces for the year 1910. 

Schedule. British 
Columbia. 

Manitoba. Nova 
Scotia. Ontario. Quebec. Totals 

Dividends declared in 
year 

Money loaned in year 
Recei ved from borrow­

ers in year 
Received from deposi­

tors in year... . . . . 
Paid to depositors in 

year 
Borrowed for invest 

ment in year 
Debentures issued in 

year 
Debentures repaid in 

year 
Debentures maturing 

in year 
Interest paid and ac­

crued in year. . . 
Expenses in year not 

directly chargeable 
to borrowers 

Estimated value of 
real estate under 
mortgage 

Amount overdue and 
in default on mort 
gages 

Amount of mortgages 
payable by instal 
ments 

Money invested and 
secured by mort­
gage deeds 

Amount of mortgages 
on which compul 
s o r y proceedings 
have been taken in 
year 

Number of such mort 
gages ". 

Estimated value of 
mortgaged proper 
ty held for sale . . . . 

Amount chargeable 
against such proper­
ty 

Cash value of invest­
ments on'mortgages 
and other securities 

* 
85,983 

728,399 

1,464,361 

2,104,473 

1,854,548 

169,000 

239,455 

26,600 

233,906 

157,507 

7,111,814 

2,642,912 

39,315 

18,449 

[3,921,990 

218,852 

3,950,624 

1,379,319 

1,780,541 

1,606,488 

1,883,730 

145,113 

7,200 

5,000 

354,518 

219,511 

21,195,681 

25,459 

7,573,905 

8,970,463 

8,154 

11 

18,551 

11,712 

9,483,260 

69,784 

863,972 

373,793 

132,767 

134,422 

695,469 

399,081 

188,386 

325,459 

48,78 

46,058 

3,943,280 

7,530 

1,496,738 

2,819,033 

12,469 

10 

38,671 

31,111 

2,834,359 

2,710,814 

39,460,680 

35,678,831 

46,207,595 

49,079,245 

71,098,717 

14,756,749 

10,251,865 

16,330,636 

4,249,357 

1,921,769 

229,237,568 

758,180 

48,577,654 

112,488,664 

558,212 

346 

895,236 

820,531 

180,213,495 

411,923 

8,565,942 

4,586,080 

447,015 

342,077 

8,862,051 

5,445,403 

754,982 

1,868,452 

1,104,567 

330,598 

84,404,010 

47,542 

3,655,803 

43,424,942 

73,959 

38 

19,232 

10,554 

44,467,395 

$ 

3,497,356 

53,569,617 

43,482,384 

50,672,391 

53,016,780 

82,708,967 

20,985,801 

11,229,033 

18,529,547 

5,991,133 

2,735,443 

345,892,003 

838,711 

64,069,150 

170,346,014 

652,794 

405 

1,011,005 

892,357 

240,920,499 


