## LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES.

TABLE CXXX. Miscellaneous statistics by provinces for the year 1910.

Schedule,	British Columbia.	Manitoba.	Nova Scotia.	Ontario.	Quebec.	Totals.
Dividends declared in	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
year	85,983	218,852	69,784	2,710,814	411,923	3,497,356
Money loaned in year Received from borrow-	728,399	3,950,624	863,972	39,460,680	8,565,942	53,569,617
ers in year	1,464,361	1,379,319	373,793	35,678,831	4,586,080	43,482,384
Received from deposi- tors in year Paid to depositors in	2,104,473	1,780,541	132,767	46,207,595	447,015	50,672,391
year Borrowed for invest-	1,854,548	1,606,488	134,422	49,079,245	342,077	53,016,780
ment in year Debentures issued in	169,000	1,883,730	695,469	71,098,717	8,862,051	82,708,967
year	239,455	145,113	399,081	14,756,749	5,445,403	20,985,801
Debentures repaid in year  Debentures maturing	26,600	7,200	188,386	10,251,865	754,982	11,229,033
in vear	_	5,000	325,459	16,330,636	1,868,452	18,529,547
Interest paid and accrued in year Expenses in year not	233,906	354,518	48,785	4,249,357	1,104,567	5,991,133
directly chargeable to borrowers Estimated value of	157,507	219,511	46,058	1,921,769	330,598	2,735,443
real estate under mortgage	7,111,814	21,195,681	3,943,280	229,237,568	84,404,010	345,892,003
in default on mort gages	-	25,459	7,530	758,180	47,542	838,711
payable by instalments	2,765,050	7,573,905	1,496,738	48,577,654	3,655,803	64,069,150
secured by mort gage deeds  Amount of mortgages on which compute the computer of the com	2,642,912	8,970,463	2,819,033	112,488,664	43,424,942	170,346,014
sory proceedings have been taken in year	<u> </u>	8,154	12,469	558,212	73,959	652,794
Number of such mort gages	.   -	11	10	346	38	405
Estimated value of mortgaged proper	-					
ty held for sale Amount chargeable	39,315	18,551	38,671	895,236	19,232	1,011,005
against such proper ty	18,449	11,715	31,111	820,531	10,554	892,357
ments on mortgage and other securities		9,483,260	2,834,359	180,213,495	44,467,395	240,920,499